Stafford House Price List 2015

Valid from 01 June 2015. All prices and hours shown are per week.



UK CENTRES	Duration	Super Intensive 30 lessons/ 25hrs	Intensive 25 lessons/ 21hrs	Standard 20 lessons/ 16.7hrs	Standard FLEX 20 lessons/ 16.7hrs*	
London, Cambridge, Brighton, Canterbury	1-4 weeks	£340	£300	£260	£195	
Canaval English Age, 16	5-11 weeks	£320	£290	£250	£180	
General English Age: 16+ Start Dates: Any Monday	12-23 weeks	£300	£260	£240	£170	
Minimum Level: Beginners	24-35 weeks	£270	£240	£220	£160	
	36+ weeks	£260	£230	£210	£150	
	1-4 weeks	£340	£300	-	_	
IELTS Preparation Age: 16+	5-11 weeks	£320	£290	_	_	
Start Dates: Every Monday	12-23 weeks	£300	£260	_	-	
Minimum Level: Intermediate	24-35 weeks	£270	£240	_	_	
	36+ weeks	£260	£230	_	_	
Cambridge ESOL Age: 16+ Start Dates: Jan, Mar, Jul, Sep (see website for details) Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate	FCE/CAE/CPE	£320	£290	_	_	
Business English Age: 18+ LONDON ONLY	1-4 weeks	£340	£300	_	_	
Start Dates: Every Monday Minimum Level: Intermediate	5-11 weeks	£320	£290	_	_	
One-to-One Age: 16+	Minimum 5 lessons		£3	00		
Tailor Made, 50 minute lessons Start Dates: Every Monday	Additional Lesson Fee			£65		

^{*}Available in London and Brighton. Standard FLEX students timetable to be determined by the school. All other courses AM core course guaranteed.

OTHER CHARGES

Registration Fee	CAS Fee	IELTS or Cambridge exam	Courier	Bank charges	Credit card charges	Insurance
£100	£14	£120 - £140	£65	£12	2%	upon request

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (one way) Shared transfers subject to £20 supplement per additional person.

	Heathrow	Gatwick	Stansted	Luton	City	Ashford	Other
London	£95	£110	£110	£110	£85	-	upon request
Cambridge	£140	£170	£85	£110	£140	-	upon request
Brighton	£140	£85	£170	£170	£140	-	upon request
Canterbury	£140	£135	£140	£140	£135	£50	upon request

USA CENTRES Boston	Duration	Super Intensive 30 lessons/22.5hrs	Intensive 25 lessons/18.75hrs	Standard 20 lessons/ 15hrs
	1-4 weeks	\$380	\$350	\$320
General English Age: 16+	5-11 weeks	\$360	\$330	\$300
Start Dates: Any Monday Minimum Level: Beginners	12-23 weeks	\$340	\$310	\$280
	24-35 weeks	\$320	\$290	\$260
	36+ weeks	\$310	\$280	\$250
TOEFL Test Preparation Age: 16+	4-7 weeks	-	\$350	_
Start Dates: Every Monday	8+ weeks	-	\$330	_
One-to One Age: 16+	Minimum 5 lessons		\$300	
Start Dates: Every Monday	Additional lesson fee		\$65	

OTHER CHARGES All shared airport transfers subject to \$50 supplement per additional person.

Registration Fee	Housing Placement Fee	Courier Fee (F-1 Students)	Bank charges	Medical Insurance	Airport Transfer (Boston Logan)
\$150	\$100	\$70	\$20	\$20/week	\$125

ACCOMMODATION FEES

All prices shown are per person per week. Payment and flight details must be received before we can book accommodation. Minimum stays and cancellation fees may apply.

UK CENTRES London, Cambridge, Brighton, Canterbury

Туре	Description	Age	Meals	London	Cambridge	Brighton	Canterbury	Notes	
	Single room	16+	Half Board	£180	£150	£150	£150	London Homestays are located in zones	
	Single room	18+	Breakfast Only	£160	_	_	£130	3-4, typically 30-55 minutes from the school. Zone 2 supplement = $£30$ per week.	
*	Single room	18+	Self Catering	£155	£135	£135	_		
Homestay*	Shared room	16+	Half Board	£165	£120	£120	£120	· London, Cambridge and Brighton: Shared homestay is only available to two	
	Shared room	18+	Breakfast Only	£145	_	_	£100	friends sharing. Canterbury: Shared Homestay can be	
	Shared room	18+	Self Catering	£140	£105	£105	_	booked independently.	
	Single room	16+	Half Board	£230	_	£215	£215		
Superior Homestay*	Single room	18+	Breakfast Only	£210	_	£195	£195	Private bathroom included. London homes located in Zone 3.	
Tromestay	Single room	18+	Self Catering	£205	_	£190	£190	Editadi Nomes Totaled III Zone 3.	
	Single room	18+	Self Catering	£200	£160	£160	£140	£30 bedding pack payable for Cambridge,	
Student House	Twin room	18+	Self Catering	£160	£125	£125	_	Brighton and Canterbury. Minimum booking 2 weeks. £100 damage deposit taken upon arrival	
Stafford House Premium	Single Room, En-Suite, 1 to 11 Weeks	18+	Self Catering	£240	-	£240	-	(400)	
Residence	Single room, En-Suite, 12 Weeks +	18+	Self Catering	£240	_	£225	_	· £100 damage deposit taken upon arrival.	
Stafford House Standard Residence	Single Room, En-Suite	18+	Self Catering	£175	_	_	_	£100 damage deposit taken upon arrival.	
	Single Room, En-Suite	18+	Full Board	_	_	-	£225	In Canterbury: Available for U18 from	
Summer Residences	Single Room, En-Suite	18+	Self Catering	_	_	£225	£150	21 June to 30 August 2015 Available for 18+ from 5 July to 6 September 2015	
	Shared Room, En-Suite	16/17	Full Board	_	_	_	£215	In Brighton: Available from 29 June to 5 September	

^{*}Summer supplement of £25 per week applies to all homestays between 14th June to 30th August. Christmas supplement (all accommodation at all schools) applicable 19/12/2015 - 03/01/2016: £50 per week. All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure. Extra nights available upon request.

USA CENTRES Boston

Туре	Description	Age	Meals	Price/week	Notes
Homestay	Single Room	16+	Half Board	\$295	2 weeks minimum. Boston Homestay Families are typically a 30-45 minute commute from the school.
C 1 :1 D :1	Single Room	18+	No meals	\$475	
Cambridge Residence	Shared Room	18+	No meals	\$285	
Summer Residence - Packards Corner	Shared Room	16+	No meals	\$150	Available from 20th June 2015 to 29th August 2015

^{*}Summer supplement of \$25 per week applies to all homestays between 14th June to 30th August. Christmas supplement (all accommodation at all schools) applicable 19/12/2015 - 03/01/2016: \$50 per week. All accommodation is Sunday Arrival, Saturday Departure. Extra nights available upon request. Minimum stays and cancellation fees may apply.

CANCELLATION CHARGES:

- Student House bookings: a cancellation charge of 4 weeks applies if you cancel or postpone your accommodation at any time.
- Homestay and Residence bookings: a cancellation charge of two weeks applies if you cancel or postpone your accommodation at any time after two weeks before
 your arrival date.

SCHOOL CLOSURES DATES

UK	January 1st 2015 to January 4th 2015 December 19th 2015 to January 3rd 2016
USA	February 16th 2015 April 20th 2015 July 3rd 2015 September 7th 2015 October 12th 2015 November 26 2015 to November 27th 2015 December 25th 2015 to January 3rd 2016

PAYMENT DETAILS We accept several methods of payment: Visa, MasterCard, Travelers' check (USA only), Bank transfer.

UK	National Westminster Bank plc. City Centre Branch, 11 The Parade, Canterbury, CT1 2SQ, UK Account Number: 08802106 Sort Code: 60-04-27 IBAN: GB10NWBK60042708802106 Swift: NWBKGB2L
USA	Bank of America 100 Federal Street Boston, MA 02110 Swift code:BOFAUS3N ABA: 026009593 Acct: 004636049415 i/n/o Boston Academy of English